
10x45°30
40
50

40
56

7,
5 17
,5

28
,5

40

57
,5

70 81

11

5

70

58
42,5

70

72,5
90

60

8,
5

18 26
41

5671

86

11

5

3

10
5

105C

2 31 4

B

A

D

A4
FORMAT

Schwerlastwinkelverbinder
mit Verstärkungssicke

DET. MASSTAB

11832

kg
GEWICHT:

1:1

ARTIKELNUMMER:

Deutschle19.10.2020

Stahl sendzimir
verzinkt

PASSMASS

ABMASS

ERSETZT DURCH:ERSATZ FÜR:URSPRUNG:

BENENNUNG

MASSTAB

NAMEDATUMÄNDERUNGÄNR.

GEPR.

GEZ.

NAMEDATUM

ROHTEIL / MODELL- NR.

WERKST.

Lubeck Beschläge GmbH

Tel.: 0202-2648020
D-42289 Wuppertal

Mommsenstr. 2-4
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